

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CONTACT: Lemard Freeman Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. 973-401-5578 Ifreeman@weichertrealtors.net

Tara McClintock Awarded the Accredited Buyer's Representative Designation

KINGSLAND, Ga. / Sept 5, 2018 – Weichert, Realtors® – Dream Achievers, located in Kingsland, is pleased to announce that Broker Associate Tara McClintock has been awarded the prestigious Accredited Buyer's Representative (ABR) Designation by the Real Estate Buyer's Agent Council, an affiliate of the National Association of REALTORS®.

Realtors who receive the ABR designation have completed advanced professional training and demonstrated outstanding professional achievement in residential real estate.

Home buyers and sellers can be assured that ABR designees subscribe to the strict Realtor code of ethics, have been trained to use the latest tactics and technologies, and are specialists in helping clients maximize profits and minimize costs when buying or selling a home.



Tara McClintocl

"I'm truly honored to receive this distinguished real estate designation from the National Association of REALTORS," said McClintock.
"I've spent my entire career pursuing opportunities that would help me provide the best real estate service available. Earning my ABR designation helps me better assist my clients with their home buying needs."

McClintock started working in real estate 2003. The Kingsland resident earned her broker's license in 2016.

Weichert, Realtors® - Dream Achievers is an independently owned and operated Weichert affiliate. The office serves the southeast corner of Georgia.

For more information about Weichert, Realtors® - Dream Achievers, located at 109 Haddock Rd, Suite 104, in Kingsland, contact Tara McClintock at 912-882-5151 or visit www.CallCamdenHome.com.

###

About Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc.: Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. has grown steadily since Jim Weichert, president, chairman and CEO of Weichert Companies, launched the company's franchise division in 2001. The affiliate division was created to offer a business model for franchisee ownership candidates described as "a clearly defined operating system for marketing and managing a real estate business." Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. announced its first affiliate in 2002, was ranked as one of the top traditional residential real estate franchises in *Entrepreneur's* 2018 Franchise 500 and was identified in 2018 by *Franchise Business Review* as one of the top U.S. franchises for owner satisfaction. Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. has offices serving over 300 markets in 37 states. For more information about Weichert, visit Weichert.com or for information on franchise opportunities visit WeichertFranchise.com.